visit us online at vantrunk.com
175
Back to Back Channel Cantilever Arm
The Double Channel Cantilever Arm Bracket (IC-CARM-BB) is suitable for supporting medium to heavy loads.
The double channel cantilever arm bracket is available in lengths from 150mm to 1200mm for supporting
Speedway cable ladder and cable tray. Where heavier load carrying performance is required, the double
channel cantilever bracket can be reinforced using a cantilever arm prop (IC-CARM-BB). The double channel
cantilever arm bracket, based on conventional back to back strut profiles, is suitable for use with Speedway

STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
HOT DIPPED
GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
PRE GALVANIZED
STRUCTURAL STEEL
GALVANISED AFTER CORTEN STEELMULTICOLOURED
POWDER COATED
GK GM GY QQZA
GAPG SS PC GX ZA GW GM GY QQ
Finishes & Materials:
Part Number L (mm) Max. UDL (kg)
IC-CARM-BB-P-150- 150  398
IC-CARM-BB-P-300- 300 398
IC-CARM-BB-P-450- 450 285
IC-CARM-BB-P-600- 600 221
IC-CARM-BB-P-750- 750 181
IC-CARM-BB-P-900- 900 153
IC-CARM-BB-P-1050- 1050 133
IC-CARM-BB-P-1200- 1200 117
120mmL
15mm8mm
150mm
Safety Factor of 3.